Overall Scores

Event: August 27, 2017 65, 85 & Women's Bike
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Rider

Rider Name:

Number Sponser:

4
140

333

59
37
707
770
708
412

Bennett, Elliot,

Schumacher,
Nicholas,

Schumacher,
Hayden,

Baranczyk, Riley,
Londo, Jaden,
Schumacher, Jamie,
Griffin, Sari,

Ladd, Jesse,

Fietzer, Mason,

Total Number Of Riders:

© Copyright 2003 Event Scoring System

AMA #: Class:
85cc Bike
85cc Bike

65cc Bike

85cc Bike
Women's Bike
Women's Bike
Women's Bike
Women's Bike
85cc Bike

Laps:
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Event start time:
Event start date:

Elapsed
Time:

01:05:14
01:08:34

01:01:24

01:01:31
01:01:44
01:04:00
00:51:06
00:57:56
00:22:05

8:00:00 AM
8/27/2017

Finish

Time:
09:05:14
09:08:34

09:01:24

09:01:31
09:02:44
09:05:00
08:52:06
08:58:56
08:22:05

Make Of
Bike:

KTM
KTM

KTM

Honda
Honda
Kawasaki
Yamaha
Gas Gas

Kawasaki

08/27/17 15:15:04

District
Number:

2
2
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